Bayerischer Sportkegler- und Bowlingverband e.V.
Spielleiter: Schulz, Klaus; Tel.: 09561 6757117; Mobil: 0176 72339952

E-Mail: spielleiter-jugend@bskv.de; Fax: 09561 7097068
Stand: 23.07.2019

Saison 2019-20 / Jugend U 18/ Bayernliga ménnlich / Spielplan (23.07.2019)

1. Spieltag

1 So 15.09.2019
2 So 15.09.2019
3 So 15.09.2019
4 So 15.09.2019
2. Spieltag

5 So 22.09.2019
6 So 22.09.2019
7 So 22.09.2019
8 So 22.09.2019
3. Spieltag

9 So 29.09.2019
10 So 29.09.2019
11 So 29.09.2019
12 So 29.09.2019
4. Spieltag

13 So 20.10.2019
14 So 20.10.2019
15 So 20.10.2019
16 So 20.10.2019
5. Spieltag

17 So 27.10.2019
18 So 27.10.2019
19 So 27.10.2019
20 So 27.10.2019
6. Spieltag

21 So 10.11.2019
22 So 10.11.2019
23 So 10.11.2019
24 So 10.11.2019
7. Spieltag

25 So 24.11.2019
26 So 24.11.2019
27 So 24.11.2019
28 So 24.11.2019
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KV Schweinfurt
1.FC Schwarzenfeld
KV Bamberg

KV Bayreuth

TSV Ochenbruck
KV Minchen

SKK Oberlauterbach
TV Eibach 03

KV Schweinfurt
KV Minchen
TV Eibach 03
KV Bamberg

KV Schweinfurt

KV Minchen

TSV Ochenbruck
1.FC Schwarzenfeld

KV Bayreuth

TV Eibach 03

1.FC Schwarzenfeld
TSV Ochenbruck

KV Schweinfurt
KV Minchen
TV Eibach 03
KV Bayreuth

1.FC Schwarzenfeld
KV Bamberg

TSV Ochenbruck
SKK Oberlauterbach

KV Minchen

TSV Ochenbruck
SKK Oberlauterbach
TV Eibach 03

KV Schweinfurt

KV Bayreuth

1.FC Schwarzenfeld
KV Bamberg

SKK Oberlauterbach
TSV Ochenbruck
1.FC Schwarzenfeld
KV Bayreuth

TV Eibach 03

SKK Oberlauterbach
KV Bamberg

KV Bayreuth

KV Schweinfurt

KV Minchen

KV Bamberg

SKK Oberlauterbach

KV Bamberg

1.FC Schwarzenfeld
TSV Ochenbruck
SKK Oberlauterbach

KV Schweinfurt
KV Minchen
KV Bayreuth
TV Eibach 03
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8. Spieltag

So
So
So
So

08.12.2019
08.12.2019
08.12.2019
08.12.2019

9. Spieltag
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So
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12.01.2020
12.01.2020
12.01.2020
12.01.2020
Spieltag

19.01.2020
19.01.2020
19.01.2020
19.01.2020
Spieltag

02.02.2020
02.02.2020
02.02.2020
02.02.2020
Spieltag

09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
Spieltag

01.03.2020
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01.03.2020
Spieltag

08.03.2020
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08.03.2020
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